)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #9019

Division: 14UB 1ST EAST

Date: sunday, March 17, 2019
Home: TUSA Silver

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: cedar Falls 3

Time: 5:00 PM

Away: NCFC 05 Gold North
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

TUSA Silver

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

NCFC 05 Gold North

021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031

032
033
034
035
036
037
092

Name Goals Misconduct

Brady Spinak

Axel Baltazar

Alexis Castaneda-Rubio
Angel Cortez-Cisneros
Sami Dafaa

Fabrizio Del Castillo Jime..
Joseph Delmonte
Braxton Dyer

Harold Hernandez-Oropeza
Ryan Morrison

Nahum Orellana-
Romero

Miguel Ortiz-Mendoza
Jack Ritchie

Alessio Tozzi

lan Valdez-Nunez
Jesus Alonso Casas
Rego Acosta-Figueroa

Juan Jimenez-gonzalez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




