

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #9019

Division: 14UB 1ST EAST Field: Cedar Falls 3

Date: Sunday, March 17, 2019 Time: 5:00 PM

Home: TUSA Silver Away: NCFC 05 Gold North

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

TUSA Silver

NCFC 05 Gold North

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
				:	021	Brady Spinak			:
				:	022	Axel Baltazar			:
				:	023	Alexis Castaneda-Rubio			:
				:	024	Angel Cortez-Cisneros			:
				:	025	Sami Dafaa			:
				:	026	Fabrizio Del Castillo Jime			:
				:	027	Joseph Delmonte			:
				:	028	Braxton Dyer			:
				:	029	Harold Hernandez-Oropeza			:
				:	030	Ryan Morrison			:
			:	:	031	Nahum Orellana- Romero			:
			:	:	032	Miguel Ortiz-Mendoza			:
			:	:	033	Jack Ritchie		:	:
			:	1	034	Alessio Tozzi		:	:
			:	:	035	lan Valdez-Nunez		:	:
			:	:	036	Jesus Alonso Casas		:	:
			:	1	037	Rego Acosta-Figueroa			:
			:	:	092	Juan Jimenez-gonzalez			:
			:	1				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	1				:	:
			:	:				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior C1 C2
 - Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- Violent Conduct S2
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments